VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TORONTO, ON:
TULSA, OK:
MIAMI, FL:
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.

GO
#
Model Code
U-Factor
(W/m2K)
Product
SHGC
Energy
Rating
G28G3 LUX-1401PC-5,270(2)-5,180(4)-5,i89(6)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.00 0.27 34
G29 LUX-1401PC-6,270(2)-6,180(4)-6,i89(6)-8AR90EN 0.97 0.27 34
G29G3 LUX-1401PC-6,270(2)-6,180(4)-6,i89(6)-8AR90EN-G3>1 1.15 0.27 30
G30 LUX-1401PC-3,CL-3,180(3)-15AR90EN 1.64 0.60 39
G31G3 LUX-1401PC-3,CL-3,180(3)-15AR90EN-G3>1 1.65 0.41 28
G32 LUX-1401PC-4,CL-4,180(3)-13AR90EN 1.62 0.59 38
G33G3 LUX-1401PC-4,CL-4,180(3)-13AR90EN-G3>1 1.63 0.40 27
G34 LUX-1401PC-5,CL-5,180(3)-12AR90EN 1.62 0.57 38
G35G3 LUX-1401PC-5,CL-5,180(3)-12AR90EN-G3>1 1.64 0.40 27
G36 LUX-1401PC-6,CL-6,180(3)-10AR90EN 1.66 0.56 36
G37G3 LUX-1401PC-6,CL-6,180(3)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.70 0.39 25
G38 LUX-1401PC-3,270(2)-3,CL-15AR90EN 1.58 0.33 24
G39G3 LUX-1401PC-3,270(2)-3,CL-15AR90EN-G3>1 1.59 0.23 18
G40 LUX-1401PC-4,270(2)-4,CL-13AR90EN 1.56 0.32 24
G41G3 LUX-1401PC-4,270(2)-4,CL-13AR90EN-G3>1 1.57 0.22 18
G42 LUX-1401PC-5,270(2)-5,CL-12AR90EN 1.56 0.32 24
G43G3 LUX-1401PC-5,270(2)-5,CL-12AR90EN-G3>1 1.58 0.22 18
G44 LUX-1401PC-6,270(2)-6,CL-10AR90EN 1.60 0.32 23
G45G3 LUX-1401PC-6,270(2)-6,CL-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.64 0.41 17
G46 LUX-1401PC-3,366(2)-3,i89(4)-15AR90EN 1.34 0.56 24
G47G3 LUX-1401PC-3,366(2)-3,i89(4)-15AR90EN-G3>1 1.49 0.17 17
G48 LUX-1401PC-4,366(2)-4,i89(4)-13AR90EN 1.27 0.24 26
G49G3 LUX-1401PC-4,366(2)-4,i89(4)-13AR90EN-G3>1 1.40 0.17 19
G50 LUX-1401PC-5,366(2)-5,i89(4)-12AR90EN 1.28 0.24 26
G51G3 LUX-1401PC-5,366(2)-5,i89(4)-12AR90EN-G3>1 1.41 0.17 19
G52 LUX-1401PC-6,366(2)-6,i89(4)-10AR90EN 1.32 0.24 25
G53G3 LUX-1401PC-6,366(2)-6,i89(4)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.48 0.17 17
G54 LUX-1401PC-6,SCGR-5,270(3)-10AR90EN 1.60 0.24 19
G55G3 LUX-1401PC-6,SCGR-5,270(3)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.64 0.17 14
G56 LUX-1401PC-3,CL-3,CL-3,180(5)-10AR90EN 1.28 0.53 42
G57G3 LUX-1401PC-3,CL-3,CL-3,180(5)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.40 0.37 30
G58 LUX-1401PC-4,CL-4,CL-4,180(5)-12AR90EN 1.18 0.51 44
G59G3 LUX-1401PC-4,CL-4,CL-4,180(5)-12AR90EN-G3>1 1.27 0.36 32
G60 LUX-1401PC-5,CL-5,CL-5,180(5)-10AR90EN 1.25 0.50 41
G61G3 LUX-1401PC-5,CL-5,CL-5,180(5)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.36 0.35 30

G94 LUX-1401PC-6,366(2)-6,180(4)-6,i89(6)-8AR90EN 0.97 0.21 31
G95G3 LUX-1401PC-6,366(2)-6,180(4)-6,i89(6)-8AR90EN-G3>1 1.12 0.15 24
G96 LUX-1401PC-6,SCGR-5,CL-5,270(5)-10AR90EN 1.25 0.23 26
G97G3 LUX-1401PC-6,SCGR-5,CL-5,270(5)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.36 0.16 19
1402 Series Aluminum Clad Wood Fixed Window
GO
#
Model Code
U-Factor
(W/m2K)
Product
SHGC
Energy
Rating
G25 LUX-1402FC-3,270(2)-6,CLLM-10AR90EN 1.56 0.29 23
G26 LUX-1402FC-3,270(2)-3,180(4)-3,i89(6)-10AR90EN 0.98 0.26 34
G26G3 LUX-1402FC-3,270(2)-3,180(4)-3,i89(6)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.08 0.26 31
G27 LUX-1402FC-4,270(2)-4,180(4)-4,i89(6)-12AR90EN 0.91 0.25 35
G27G3 LUX-1402FC-4,270(2)-4,180(4)-4,i89(6)-12AR90EN-G3>1 0.99 0.25 33
G28 LUX-1402FC-5,270(2)-5,180(4)-5,i89(6)-10AR90EN 0.96 0.25 33
G28G3 LUX-1402FC-5,270(2)-5,180(4)-5,i89(6)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.07 0.25 31
G29 LUX-1402FC-6,270(2)-6,180(4)-6,i89(6)-8AR90EN 1.04 0.24 31
G29G3 LUX-1402FC-6,270(2)-6,180(4)-6,i89(6)-8AR90EN-G3>1 1.21 0.24 27
G30 LUX-1402FC-3,CL-3,180(3)-15AR90EN 1.65 0.54 35
G31G3 LUX-1402FC-3,CL-3,180(3)-15AR90EN-G3>1 1.66 0.36 24
G32 LUX-1402FC-4,CL-4,180(3)-13AR90EN 1.64 0.53 35

G26 LUX-1403CA-3,270(2)-3,180(4)-3,i89(6)-10AR90EN 1.08 0.22 29
G26G3 LUX-1403CA-3,270(2)-3,180(4)-3,i89(6)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.16 0.22 27
G27 LUX-1403CA-4,270(2)-4,180(4)-4,i89(6)-8AR90EN 1.15 0.22 28
G27G3 LUX-1403CA-4,270(2)-4,180(4)-4,i89(6)-8AR90EN-G3>1 1.28 0.22 25
G28 LUX-1403CA-5,270(2)-5,180(4)-5,i89(6)-7AR90EN 1.24 0.22 26
G28G3 LUX-1403CA-5,270(2)-5,180(4)-5,i89(6)-7AR90EN-G3>1 1.29 0.22 24
G30 LUX-1403CA-3,CL-3,180(3)-15AR90EN 1.68 0.47 30
G31G3 LUX-1403CA-3,CL-3,180(3)-15AR90EN-G3>1 1.69 0.33 22
G32 LUX-1403CA-4,CL-4,180(3)-13AR90EN 1.67 0.46 30
G33G3 LUX-1403CA-4,CL-4,180(3)-13AR90EN-G3>1 1.68 0.33 22
G34 LUX-1403CA-5,CL-5,180(3)-12AR90EN 1.66 0.45 29
G35G3 LUX-1403CA-5,CL-5,180(3)-12AR90EN-G3>1 1.68 0.32 21
G36 LUX-1403CA-6,CL-6,180(3)-10AR90EN 1.71 0.44 28
G37G3 LUX-1403CA-6,CL-6,180(3)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.74 0.31 20
G38 LUX-1403CA-3,270(2)-3,CL-15AR90EN 1.64 0.26 19
G39G3 LUX-1403CA-3,270(2)-3,CL-15AR90EN-G3>1 1.64 0.18 14
G40 LUX-1403CA-4,270(2)-4,CL-13AR90EN 1.63 0.25 19
G41G3 LUX-1403CA-4,270(2)-4,CL-13AR90EN-G3>1 1.64 0.18 14
G42 LUX-1403CA-5,270(2)-5,CL-12AR90EN 1.61 0.25 19
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:

Model Code
U-Factor
(W/m2K)
Product
SHGC
Energy
Rating
G43G3 LUX-1403CA-5,270(2)-5,CL-12AR90EN-G3>1 1.63 0.18 15
G44 LUX-1403CA-6,270(2)-6,CL-10AR90EN 1.66 0.25 18
G45G3 LUX-1403CA-6,270(2)-6,CL-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.69 0.18 13
G46 LUX-1403CA-3,366(2)-3,i89(4)-15AR90EN 1.47 0.19 19
G47G3 LUX-1403CA-3,366(2)-3,i89(4)-15AR90EN-G3>1 1.58 0.14 13
G48 LUX-1403CA-4,366(2)-4,i89(4)-13AR90EN 1.40 0.19 20
G49G3 LUX-1403CA-4,366(2)-4,i89(4)-13AR90EN-G3>1 1.49 0.14 15
G50 LUX-1403CA-5,366(2)-5,i89(4)-12AR90EN 1.43 0.19 19
G51G3 LUX-1403CA-5,366(2)-5,i89(4)-12AR90EN-G3>1 1.53 0.14 14
G52 LUX-1403CA-6,366(2)-6,i89(4)-10AR90EN 1.44 0.19 19
G53G3 LUX-1403CA-6,366(2)-6,i89(4)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.56 0.14 13
G54 LUX-1403CA-6,SCGR-5,270(3)-10AR90EN 1.68 0.19 14
G55G3 LUX-1403CA-6,SCGR-5,270(3)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.71 0.14 10
G56 LUX-1403CA-3,CL-3,CL-3,180(5)-10AR90EN 1.37 0.41 34
G57G3 LUX-1403CA-3,CL-3,CL-3,180(5)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.45 0.29 25
G58 LUX-1403CA-4,CL-4,CL-4,180(5)-8AR90EN 1.46 0.40 31

G30 LUX-1404AW-3,CL-3,180(3)-15AR90EN 1.68 0.47 30
G31G3 LUX-1404AW-3,CL-3,180(3)-15AR90EN-G3>1 1.66 0.33 22
G32 LUX-1404AW-4,CL-4,180(3)-13AR90EN 1.67 0.50 30
G33G3 LUX-1404AW-4,CL-4,180(3)-13AR90EN-G3>1 1.65 0.33 22
G34 LUX-1404AW-5,CL-5,180(3)-12AR90EN 1.65 0.45 30
G35G3 LUX-1404AW-5,CL-5,180(3)-12AR90EN-G3>1 1.63 0.32 22
G36 LUX-1404AW-6,CL-6,180(3)-10AR90EN 1.71 0.44 28
G37G3 LUX-1404AW-6,CL-6,180(3)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.70 0.31 20
G38 LUX-1404AW-3,270(2)-3,CL-15AR90EN 1.64 0.26 19
G39G3 LUX-1404AW-3,270(2)-3,CL-15AR90EN-G3>1 1.61 0.18 15
G40 LUX-1404AW-4,270(2)-4,CL-13AR90EN 1.63 0.25 19
G41G3 LUX-1404AW-4,270(2)-4,CL-13AR90EN-G3>1 1.60 0.18 15
G42 LUX-1404AW-5,270(2)-5,CL-12AR90EN 1.60 0.25 19
G43G3 LUX-1404AW-5,270(2)-5,CL-12AR90EN-G3>1 1.59 0.18 15
G44 LUX-1404AW-6,270(2)-6,CL-10AR90EN 1.66 0.25 18
G45G3 LUX-1404AW-6,270(2)-6,CL-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.66 0.18 14
G46 LUX-1404AW-3,366(2)-3,i89(4)-15AR90EN 1.47 0.19 18
G47G3 LUX-1404AW-3,366(2)-3,i89(4)-15AR90EN-G3>1 1.52 0.14 14
G48 LUX-1404AW-4,366(2)-4,i89(4)-13AR90EN 1.42 0.19 20
G49G3 LUX-1404AW-4,366(2)-4,i89(4)-13AR90EN-G3>1 1.47 0.14 15
G50 LUX-1404AW-5,366(2)-5,i89(4)-12AR90EN 1.42 0.19 20
G51G3 LUX-1404AW-5,366(2)-5,i89(4)-12AR90EN-G3>1 1.47 0.14 15

G68 LUX-1404AW-5,270(2)-5,CL-5,CL-8AR90EN 1.48 0.23 21
G69G3 LUX-1404AW-5,270(2)-5,CL-5,CL-8AR90EN-G3>1 1.49 0.17 17
G70 LUX-1404AW-6,270(2)-6,CL-6,CL-7AR90EN 1.59 0.23 28
G71G3 LUX-1404AW-6,270(2)-6,CL-6,CL-7AR90EN-G3>1 1.71 0.17 12
G72 LUX-1404AW-3,270(2)-3,CL-3,180(5)-10AR90EN 1.18 0.23 27
G73G3 LUX-1404AW-3,270(2)-3,CL-3,180(5)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.18 0.17 23
G74 LUX-1404AW-4,270(2)-4,CL-4,180(5)-8AR90EN 1.27 0.23 25
G75G3 LUX-1404AW-4,270(2)-4,CL-4,180(5)-8AR90EN-G3>1 1.30 0.16 20
G76 LUX-1404AW-5,270(2)-5,CL-5,180(5)-8AR90EN 1.29 0.23 25
G77G3 LUX-1404AW-5,270(2)-5,CL-5,180(5)-8AR90EN-G3>1 1.32 0.16 20
G78 LUX-1404AW-6,270(2)-6,CL-6,180(5)-7AR90EN 1.40 0.22 22
G79G3 LUX-1404AW-6,270(2)-6,CL-6,180(5)-7AR90EN-G3>1 1.55 0.16 15
G80 LUX-1404AW-3,366(2)-3,CL-3,i89(6)-10AR90EN 1.24 0.18 23
G81G3 LUX-1404AW-3,366(2)-3,CL-3,i89(6)-10AR90EN-G3>1 1.30 0.13 19
G82 LUX-1404AW-4,366(2)-4,CL-4,i89(6)-8AR90EN 1.31 0.18 21
G83G3 LUX-1404AW-4,366(2)-4,CL-4,i89(6)-8AR90EN-G3>1 1.40 0.12 16
G84 LUX-1404AW-5,366(2)-5,CL-5,i89(6)-8AR90EN 1.33 0.18 21
G85G3 LUX-1404AW-5,366(2)-5,CL-5,i89(6)-8AR90EN-G3>1 1.42 0.13 16
G86 LUX-1404AW-6,366(2)-6,CL-6,i89(6)-7AR90EN 1.42 0.18 19
G87G3 LUX-1404AW-6,366(2)-6,CL-6,i89(6)-7AR90EN-G3>1 1.61 0.13 12